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The timetable for our two stations is on the Web at: http://www.railwatch.org.uk/chlfug.html

Christmas trains 
Wednesday 24 December 

Normal service but only half-hourly in the evening peak 

LAST TRAIN from Liverpool Street at 21.55.

LAST TRAIN to Liverpool Street at 21.57 (London Fields) 21.59 (Cambridge Heath)

Thursday 25 December 
No trains

Friday 26 December 
No trains

Stansted Express trains every 15 minutes from Liverpool Street calling only at Tottenham Hale, Bishops Stortford and Stansted Airport. 

Saturday 27 December
Saturday service

(except 05.55 ex Liverpool Street cancelled).

Sunday 28 December 
No trains

Sunday service at Bethnal Green and Hackney Downs

Monday 29 December
Saturday service

Tuesday 30 December 
Saturday service

Wednesday 31 December
Saturday service 

Thursday 1 January 
No trains except one from Liverpool Street in the early hours of the morning:

Liverpool Street 0055, Cambridge Heath 0100, London Fields 0103, 

and then all stations to Enfield Town.

Friday 2 January
Saturday service


